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TIME TABLE FOR WEEKLY TEST (SEMESTER

 

Information Technology Engineering

 

Rules for weekly test:

1. All the students have to compulsory appear in the class test.

2. Marks of all the class test will be added in 

3. Each class test would be of 20 marks.

4. Supplimantaries will  be given to the students from college.

 

 

HOD,    

CE/IT Department  

    

Sr No. Subject

1 Operating System 

2 Non-conventional Energy Sources

3 Object Oriented Analysis and Design

4 Microprocessor-1 

5 Maths-4 

6 Management-1 

Sr No. Subject

1 Maths-4 

2 Data Communication and Network

3 Object Oriented Analysis and Design

4 Management-1 

5 Non-conventional Energy Sources

6 Operating System 
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TIME TABLE FOR WEEKLY TEST (SEMESTER

Computer Engineering 

Information Technology Engineering 

:- 

All the students have to compulsory appear in the class test. 

Marks of all the class test will be added in final exam. 

class test would be of 20 marks. 

be given to the students from college. 

     Exam Co

     Prof. Madhuri Vaghasia

     Prof. Sahista machchhar

Subject Date

18/1/11

conventional Energy Sources 25/1/11

Object Oriented Analysis and Design 01/2/11

08/2/11

15/2/11

22/2/11

Subject Date

18/1/11

Data Communication and Network 25/1/11

Object Oriented Analysis and Design 01/2/11

08/2/11

conventional Energy Sources 15/2/11

22/2/11

INSTITUTIONS 

Date:-7/1/11 

TIME TABLE FOR WEEKLY TEST (SEMESTER-4) 

Exam Co-ordinators: 

Prof. Madhuri Vaghasia 

Prof. Sahista machchhar  

Date 

18/1/11 

25/1/11 

01/2/11 

08/2/11 

15/2/11 

22/2/11 

Date 

18/1/11 

25/1/11 

01/2/11 

08/2/11 

15/2/11 

22/2/11 


