

MARWADI EDUCATION FOUNDATION GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING

CE & IT DEPARTMENT

Date:-7/1/11

TIME TABLE FOR WEEKLY TEST (SEMESTER-4)

Computer Engineering

Sr No.	Subject	Date
1	Operating System	18/1/11
2	Non-conventional Energy Sources	25/1/11
3	Object Oriented Analysis and Design	01/2/11
4	Microprocessor-1	08/2/11
5	Maths-4	15/2/11
6	Management-1	22/2/11

Information Technology Engineering

Sr No.	Subject	Date
1	Maths-4	18/1/11
2	Data Communication and Network	25/1/11
3	Object Oriented Analysis and Design	01/2/11
4	Management-1	08/2/11
5	Non-conventional Energy Sources	15/2/11
6	Operating System	22/2/11

Rules for weekly test:-

- 1. All the students have to compulsory appear in the class test.
- 2. Marks of all the class test will be added in final exam.
- 3. Each class test would be of 20 marks.
- 4. Supplimantaries will be given to the students from college.

HOD, CE/IT Department Exam Co-ordinators: Prof. Madhuri Vaghasia Prof. Sahista machchhar